DINI ARGED

A RICE LAKE WEICGHING SYSTEMS COMPAMNY

WWS WHEEL WIRELESS TOUCH_OLD20210719

Weighs the entire vehicle and calculates the
the axles. Up to 16 WWS series portable plz
touch screen weighing terminal with integr:
Wireless version.

CE approved according to Directive 2014/3
(NAWI).




The best solution
for advanced industrial

applications




I The portable alternative to weighbridges

® \WWS is the most cost-effective solution patented by Dini Argeo for weighing a vehicle.
Thanks to the low weight and ease of transport, in just a few minutes it is possible to create a weighing station for weighing vehicles up to
8 axles.
Compared to a traditional weighbridge, it does not require masonry work that can permanently occupy part of the yard space and is easily
transportable.

I Great versatility of use

® The vehicle weighing kit is ideal to:
- Weigh vehicles and trucks up to 8 axles.
- Check the weight of the material transported by the vehicle and carry out simple checks on incoming/outgoing goods.
- Weigh for limited periods of time (harvests, crops, etc.) without the need for excavations or masonry work.
- Check for any vehicle overloads, avoiding penalties.
- Check the correct balancing of the vehicle.

I Available functions

® Complete weighing of a vehicle.

® Weighing with insertion of the preset tare.

e Verification of the vehicle balance, with indication of the center of gravity and weight of each wheel.
® Database of 500 vehicles.

® Customizable texts.

® Printing and saving of the weighs on USB memory (optional).

I Approvals

® The system is CE approved according to Directive 2014/31/EU (NAWI).

I Technologically advanced

® The vehicle weighing kit is composed of the WWS weighing pads, a product patented by Dini Argeo.
The loading surface is made of a special high-strength aluminum alloy, designed to be strong and light.
The IP68 protection against water and dust guarantees a long life of the pads even in case of bad weather.
Easy to move and position, thanks to the integrated wheels.

® The touch screen weight indicator simplifies the use of the scale and allows the entry of master data. With integrated printer or USB
communication port for saving the weighs and transport case to protect the weight indicator even in the rain. 10h of autonomy, thanks to
the rechargeable battery.

For more technical details, see the data sheet of the indicator 3590ETKR.



I VERSIONS

Available platforms</br>Up to 8 platforms (16 upon request)

Codice
WWSCI1.5TRE-3
WWSC3TRF-3

WWSE10TRF-6
WWSEISTRE-6
WWSDI10TRE-6
WWSD15TRF-6
WWSD20TRE-6

I xwxh
(mm)
565x400x58
565x400x58
565x400x58
565x400x58
565x400x58
750x450%x58

750x450%x58
950x500x59
950x500x59
950x500x59

(*) These divisions are obtainable only with the relative options

(**) In combination with ECEM approval.

Max
(kg)
1500
3000
6000
10000
15000 (12500**)
6000

15000 (12500%*)
10000
15000

20000 (15000%*)

d
(k)
0,5
1

2
5
5
2

10

L)
(kg)
05
1

2
5
5
2

d HR

(kg)*
0,05
0,1

0,2

0,5

05

0,2

0,5

0,5

0,5
1



Y =m A O

““YOUR WORLDWIDE PARTNER FOR WEIGHING ,,

DINI ARGEQ WEIGHING DINI ARGEO

INSTRUMENTS Ltd OCEANIA
Australi

DINI ARGEO DINI ARGEC

DINI ARGEO
GMEH UK Ltd

FRANCE sarl
France

COMPANY HEADQUARTERS

Via Della Fisica, 20

41042 Spe di Fiorano Madena - Italy
Tel. +39.0536 843418

SERVICE ASSISTANCE
SALES AND TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE SERVICE

All the specifications and images can be subject to variations and upgrades without prior notice.




