

WWS WHEEL WIRELESS TOUCH_OLD20210719



Weighs the entire vehicle and calculates the the axles. Up to 16 WWS series portable platouch screen weighing terminal with integral wireless version.

CE approved according to Directive 2014/3 (NAWI).

The best solution for advanced industrial applications

The portable alternative to weighbridges

• WWS is the most cost-effective solution patented by Dini Argeo for weighing a vehicle.

Thanks to the low weight and ease of transport, in just a few minutes it is possible to create a weighing station for weighing vehicles up to 8 axles.

Compared to a traditional weighbridge, it does not require masonry work that can permanently occupy part of the yard space and is easily transportable.

Great versatility of use

- The vehicle weighing kit is ideal to:
 - Weigh vehicles and trucks up to 8 axles.
 - Check the weight of the material transported by the vehicle and carry out simple checks on incoming/outgoing goods.
 - Weigh for limited periods of time (harvests, crops, etc.) without the need for excavations or masonry work.
 - Check for any vehicle overloads, avoiding penalties.
 - Check the correct balancing of the vehicle.

Available functions

- Complete weighing of a vehicle.
- Weighing with insertion of the preset tare.
- Verification of the vehicle balance, with indication of the center of gravity and weight of each wheel.
- Database of 500 vehicles.
- Customizable texts.
- Printing and saving of the weighs on USB memory (optional).

Approvals

• The system is CE approved according to Directive 2014/31/EU (NAWI).

Technologically advanced

- The vehicle weighing kit is composed of the WWS weighing pads, a product patented by Dini Argeo.
 - The loading surface is made of a special high-strength aluminum alloy, designed to be strong and light.
 - The IP68 protection against water and dust guarantees a long life of the pads even in case of bad weather.
 - Easy to move and position, thanks to the integrated wheels.
- The touch screen weight indicator simplifies the use of the scale and allows the entry of master data. With integrated printer or USB communication port for saving the weighs and transport case to protect the weight indicator even in the rain. 10h of autonomy, thanks to the rechargeable battery.

For more technical details, see the data sheet of the indicator 3590FTKR.

VERSIONS

Available platforms Up to 8 platforms (16 upon request)					
	lxwxh	Max	d	M	d HR
Codice	(mm)	(kg)	(kg)	(kg)	(kg)*
WWSC1.5TRF-3	565x400x58	1500	0,5	0,5	0,05
<u>WWSC3TRF-3</u>	565x400x58	3000	1	1	0,1
<u>WWSC6TRF-3</u>	565x400x58	6000	2	2	0,2
WWSC10TRF-3	565x400x58	10000	5	5	0,5
WWSC15TRF-3	565x400x58	15000 (12500**)	5	5	0,5
WWSE6TRF-6	750x450x58	6000	2	2	0,2
WWSE10TRF-6					
WWSE15TRF-6	750x450x58	15000 (12500**)	5	5	0,5
<u>WWSD10TRF-6</u>	950x500x59	10000	5	5	0,5
WWSD15TRF-6	950x500x59	15000	5	5	0,5
WWSD20TRF-6	950x500x59	20000 (15000**)	10	10	1

 $^{(\}mbox{\ensuremath{^{\star}}})$ These divisions are obtainable only with the relative options

^(**) In combination with ECEM approval.





DINI ARGEO FRANCE sarl France DINI ARGEO GMBH Germany DINI ARGEO UK Ltd United Kingdom DINI ARGEO WEIGHING INSTRUMENTS Ltd China DINI ARGEO OCEANIA Australia



COMPANY HEADQUARTERS

Via Della Fisica, 20 41042 Spezzano di Fiorano Modena - Italy Tel. +39.0536 843418

SERVICE ASSISTANCE

Via Dell'Elettronica, 15 41042 Spezzano di Fiorano Modena - Italy Tel. +39.0536 921784

SALES AND TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE SERVICE